S. && /2 JLEA% / LCD PANEL BAS-360H/365H




S.i&®&@/ LR / LCD PANEL

BAS-360H/365H

Ref. No. |Code Oty |4 Part Name
2 SB7245001 1 R TaTSI/IN—FRR PANEL PROGRAMMER HARNESS
3 SB6472001 1 | A -F—NnN—FR MN-KEY HARNESS
4 SB6525001 1 |7Fagds<vx—F/0H 3 PROGRAMMER KEY PCB ASSY
5 SB6538101 1 |7T—RFTL—F EARTH PLATE
6 SB6539001 1 |F-hR-F KEYBOARD
7 SB6540001 1 |h-VILF- CURSOR KEY
8 SB6541001 3 [TFyvrax— PUSH KEY
9 SB6542101 1 |UF7HhnN-U= REAR COVER ASSY
10 SB6545001 1 [¥4 FH/N=SD SIDE CAVER SD
11 SB6546001 1 [¥4 KA/ —USB SIDE CAVER USB
12 SB6551101 1 |VF7HhN—24 REAR COVER CAP
13 SB6552001 1 |UPRRVE REAR STAND
14 085310816 5 |/81 > FBA A 3X8 TAPTITE BIND B M3X8
15 085311016 3 [/ > FB% 4 R3X10 TAPTITE BIND B M3X10
16 SB6556001 1 |IRVD= PEN ASSY
19 085311016 3 [/ > FB% 4 R3X10 TAPTITE BIND B M3X10
{—f@mtHE T (A T4,L)> [<For General export (W/O LOGO)>
1+ SB9299001 1 |7Fagds5<AAL2F/8>9 3 [PROGRAMMER MAIN PCB ASSY
17+ |SB6532001 1 |7y bh-U = FRONT COVER ASSY
18+ |SB9297001 1 [Ssx)rods<wsy = PANEL PROGRAMMER ASSY
{— s m 1> <For General export>
1+ SB9299001 1 |7Fagd5<AAL2F/8>9 3 [PROGRAMMER MAIN PCB ASSY
17+ |SB6532002 1 |72 bh-U = FRONT COVER ASSY
18+ |SB9297002 1 [Sx)rods<wso = PANEL PROGRAMMER ASSY
<BR M =1 15> <For Europe>
1+ SB9154001 1 |Fagds<AAL2F/8>9 3 [PROGRAMMER MAIN PCB ASSY
17+ |SB6532003 1 |7y bhh-U = FRONT COVER ASSY
18+ |SB9297003 1 [Ssx)rods<wso = PANEL PROGRAMMER ASSY




S. && /2 JLEA% / LCD PANEL BAS-370H/375H




S.i&®&@/ LR / LCD PANEL

BAS-370H/375H

Ref. No. |Code Oty |4 Part Name
2 SB7245001 1 R TaTSI/IN—FRR PANEL PROGRAMMER HARNESS
3 SB6472001 1 | A -F—NnN—FR MN-KEY HARNESS
4 SB6525001 1 |7Fagds<vx—F/0H 3 PROGRAMMER KEY PCB ASSY
5 SB6538101 1 |7T—RFTL—F EARTH PLATE
6 SB6539001 1 |F-hR-F KEYBOARD
7 SB6540001 1 |h-VILF- CURSOR KEY
8 SB6541001 3 [TFyvrax— PUSH KEY
9 SB6542101 1 |UF7HhnN-U= REAR COVER ASSY
10 SB6545001 1 [¥4 FH/N=SD SIDE CAVER SD
11 SB6546001 1 [¥4 KA/ —USB SIDE CAVER USB
12 SB6551101 1 |VF7HhN—24 REAR COVER CAP
13 SB6552001 1 |UPRRVE REAR STAND
14 085310816 5 |/81 > FBA A 3X8 TAPTITE BIND B M3X8
15 085311016 3 [/ > FB% 4 R3X10 TAPTITE BIND B M3X10
16 SB6556001 1 |IRVD= PEN ASSY
19 085311016 3 [/ > FB% 4 R3X10 TAPTITE BIND B M3X10
{—f@mtHE T (A T4,L)> [<For General export (W/O LOGO)>
1+ SB9299001 1 |7Fagds5<AAL2F/8>9 3 [PROGRAMMER MAIN PCB ASSY
17+ |SB6532001 1 |7y bh-U = FRONT COVER ASSY
18+ |SB9297001 1 [Ssx)rods<wsy = PANEL PROGRAMMER ASSY
{— s m 1> <For General export>
1+ SB9299001 1 |7Fagd5<AAL2F/8>9 3 [PROGRAMMER MAIN PCB ASSY
17+ |SB6532002 1 |72 bh-U = FRONT COVER ASSY
18+ |SB9297002 1 [Sx)rods<wso = PANEL PROGRAMMER ASSY
<BR M =1 15> <For Europe>
1+ SB9154001 1 |Fagds<AAL2F/8>9 3 [PROGRAMMER MAIN PCB ASSY
17+ |SB6532003 1 |7y bhh-U = FRONT COVER ASSY
18+ |SB9297003 1 [Ssx)rods<wso = PANEL PROGRAMMER ASSY




